

# Smokehouse

## BBQ & GRILL

PLEASE TAKE NOTE OF YOUR TABLE NUMBER AND PLACE YOUR ORDER AT THE BAR  
THEN SIT BACK AND LET US DO THE REST

### **BREAKFAST** Served till 11.30am

BACON BRIOCHE	£4.50
SAUSAGE BRIOCHE	£4.50
FRIED EGG BRIOCHE (V)	£4.00
HAM AND CHEESE CROISSANT	£3.00
TOMATO AND CHEESE CROISSANT (V)	£3.00

### ADD A HOT DRINK TO YOUR BREAKFAST FOR £1.00

Cappuccino
Flat white
Americano
Mocha
Single/double espresso
Hot chocolate
Single/double macchiato
Loose leaf tea

### **MAINS**

<b>SMOKEHOUSE BURGER</b>	£7.50
Grilled beef burger, mature cheddar, tomato & caper relish, shredded iceberg lettuce, brioche bun	
<b>MAKE IT A DOUBLE</b>	£3.00
<b>ADD CRISPY DRY-CURED BACON</b>	£2.00
<b>BBQ PULLED PORK</b>	£6.50
Smoked BBQ spiced pork, pickled cabbage, sliced gherkins, brioche bun	
<b>CUMBERLAND DOG</b>	£7.00
Cumberland sausage, caramelised onion, Bramley apple sauce, torpedo bun	
<b>FISH FINGER SANDWICH</b>	£7.00
Homemade fish fingers, tartare sauce, little gem, brioche bun	
<b>GRILLED PORTOBELLO &amp; TRUFFLE MAYO (V)</b>	£7.00
Portobello mushroom, truffle mayo, rocket & Gran Moravia cheese, brioche bun	
<b>CHILLI BEEF NACHOS &amp; GUACAMOLE (GF)</b>	£7.50
With Gran Moravia cheese	
<b>THREE BEAN CHILLI NACHOS &amp; GUACAMOLE (V)(GF)</b>	£7.50
With Gran Moravia cheese	
- Add a soft drink and side to your main for £4.00 -	

### **SALADS**

<b>CHICKEN CAESAR</b>	£8.50
Pulled chicken, garlic croutons, little gem, parmesan & anchovy dressing	
<b>WATERMELON GREEK (V)(GF)</b>	£8.00
Watermelon, cucumber, black olives, tomato, red onion, feta, lemon, garlic & parsley dressing	
<b>SMOKEHOUSE SALAD (VG)(GF)</b>	£7.50
New potatoes, mixed leaves, radishes, julienne beetroot, shallot dressing	

### **SIDES**

<b>FRIES (VG)(GF)</b>	£3.50
<b>SUMMER SLAW (VG)(GF)</b>	£3.50
White cabbage, carrot, onion, radish & parsley	
<b>BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS</b>	£3.00

### **KIDS** Served with fries

<b>5oz ANGUS BEEF BURGER</b>	£ 4.25
<b>CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE BUN</b>	£ 4.25
<b>HOMEMADE FISH FINGERS</b>	£ 4.25

(V) = Vegetarian / (VG) = Vegan / (GF) = no gluten containing ingredients

We use a wide range of ingredients in our kitchens, some of which may contain allergens.

If you have a specific allergy or dietary requirement, please let us know. We would love to tell you what's in our food to assist you with your choice.